Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref  (Summary - Voting Pct Order)
Congressional District 20 Special General Election - 5/21/2024
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000001 - 001 8000001 0000172-A 172A
 18000001 0000172-B 172B
 18000001 0000172-C 172C
 10000002 - 002 8000002 0000155 155
 10000003 - 003 8000003 0000175-A 175A
 18000003 0000175-B 175B
 18000003 0000176 176
 10000004 - 004 8000004 0000139 139
 18000004 0000140 140
 10000005 - 005 8000005 0000164 164
 20000006 - 006 8000006 0000141-A 141A
 28000006 0000141-B 141B
 20000007 - 007 8000007 0000126 126
 28000007 0000146 146
 28000007 0000157-A 157A
 28000007 0000157-B 157B
 28000007 0000157-C 157C
 20000008 - 008 8000008 0000173 173
 28000008 0000174 174
 28000008 0000182 182
 28000008 0000195 195
 28000008 0000196 196
 28000008 0000222 222
 20000009 - 009 8000009 0000185 185
 20000010 - 010 8000010 0000520-A 520A
 28000010 0000520-B 520B
 28000010 0000520-C 520C
 28000010 0000535-A 535A
 28000010 0000535-B 535B
 28000010 0000548 548
 20000011 - 011 8000011 0000503-A 503A
 28000011 0000503-B 503B
 28000011 0000519 519
 28000011 0000532-A 532A
 28000011 0000532-B 532B
 28000011 0000542-A 542A
 28000011 0000542-B 542B
 28000011 0000902 902
 28000011 0000916-A 916A
 28000011 0000916-B 916B
 20000012 - 012 8000012 0000566 566
 20000013 - 013 8000013 0000586 586
 20000014 - 014 8000014 0000567-A 567A
 28000014 0000567-B 567B
 28000014 0000567-C 567C
 28000014 0000567-D 567D
 28000014 0000572-A 572A_C
 28000014 0000572-B 572B
 28000014 0000572-C 572C
 28000014 0000572-D 572D
 28000014 0000572-E 572E
 28000014 0000573-A 573A
 28000014 0000573-B 573B
 28000014 0000575-A 575A
 28000014 0000575-B 575B
 28000014 0000577 577
 20000015 - 015 8000015 0000521-A 521A
 28000015 0000521-B 521B
 28000015 0000521-C 521C
 28000015 0000525-A 525A
 28000015 0000525-B 525B
 28000015 0000525-C 525C
 28000015 0000569 569
 28000015 0000576 576_C
 28000015 0000904 904_C
 28000015 0000914 914_C
 20000016 - 016 8000016 0000500-A 500A
 28000016 0000500-B 500B
 28000016 0000500-C 500C
 28000016 0000516 516
Printed:  4/3/2024   11:00:31AM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 1 of 6
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 20000016 - 016 8000016 0000523-A 523A
 28000016 0000523-B 523B
 28000016 0000526-A 526A
 28000016 0000526-B 526B
 28000016 0000909-A 909A
 28000016 0000909-B 909B
 28000016 0000909-C 909C
 20000017 - 017 8000017 0000565 565
 28000017 0000905 905
 20000018 - 018 8000018 0000551 551
 10000019 - 019 8000019 0000496 496
 20000020 - 020 8000020 0000156 156
 20000021 - 021 8000021 0000501 501
 28000021 0000502-A 502A
 28000021 0000502-B 502B
 28000021 0000504 504
 28000021 0000505 505
 28000021 0000506 506
 28000021 0000518-A 518A
 28000021 0000518-B 518B
 20000022 - 022 8000022 0000507 507
 28000022 0000509 509_H
 28000022 0000511-A 511A_H
 28000022 0000511-B 511B_H
 28000022 0000512-A 512A_H
 28000022 0000512-B 512B_H
 28000022 0000540-A 540A_H
 28000022 0000540-B 540B_H
 20000023 - 023 8000023 0000510-A 510A_H
 28000023 0000510-B 510B_H
 28000023 0000513 513_H
 20000024 - 024 8000024 0000555-A 555A
 28000024 0000555-B 555B
 28000024 0000555-C 555C
 28000024 0000556-A 556A
 28000024 0000556-B 556B_H
 28000024 0000557 557
 28000024 0000558 558
 20000025 - 025 8000025 0000508 508_H
 28000025 0000528-A 528A_H
 28000025 0000528-B 528B_H
 28000025 0000910-A 910A_H
 28000025 0000910-C 910C_H
 20000026 - 026 8000026 0000515-A 515A
 28000026 0000515-B 515B
 28000026 0000531 531
 28000026 0000537 537
 28000026 0000538 538
 28000026 0000543 543
 28000026 0000910-B 910B_H
 20000027 - 027 8000027 0000524-A 524A_V
 28000027 0000524-B 524B_V
 28000027 0000524-F 524F_V
 28000027 0000541-A 541A
 28000027 0000541-B 541B
 28000027 0000541-C 541C
 28000027 0000550-A 550A
 28000027 0000550-B 550B_V
 28000027 0000550-C 550C
 28000027 0000550-D 550D
 28000027 0000903-A 903A
 28000027 0000903-B 903B
 20000028 - 028 8000028 0000527-A 527A
 28000028 0000527-B 527B
 28000028 0000539 539
 28000028 0000544 544
 28000028 0000545 545
 28000028 0000549-A 549A
 28000028 0000549-B 549B
 28000028 0000552 552
 20000029 - 029 8000029 0000522 522_C
 28000029 0000529 529
 28000029 0000530-A 530A_C
 28000029 0000530-B 530B
 28000029 0000536-A 536A
 28000029 0000536-B 536B
Printed:  4/3/2024   11:00:32AM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 2 of 6
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 20000029 - 029 8000029 0000546 546
 28000029 0000547-A 547A
 28000029 0000547-B 547B
 20000030 - 030 8000030 0000530-C 530C
 28000030 0000900-A 900A_C
 28000030 0000900-B 900B_C
 28000030 0000900-C 900C_C
 28000030 0000901-A 901A
 28000030 0000901-B 901B
 28000030 0000901-C 901C
 28000030 0000908-A 908A_T
 28000030 0000908-B 908B_T
 28000030 0000915-A 915A
 28000030 0000915-B 915B
 28000030 0000915-C 915C
 28000030 0000915-D 915D
 20000031 - 031 8000031 0000524-C 524C_V
 28000031 0000524-D 524D_V
 28000031 0000524-E 524E
 28000031 0000524-G 524G_V
 28000031 0000563-A 563A
 28000031 0000563-B 563B
 28000031 0000599-A 599A
 28000031 0000599-B 599B
 28000031 0000599-C 599C
 28000031 0000599-D 599D
 28000031 0000911 911_V
 28000031 0000912-A 912A_V
 28000031 0000912-B 912B_V
 20000032 - 032 8000032 0000568-A 568A
 28000032 0000568-B 568B
 28000032 0000568-C 568C
 28000032 0000568-D 568D
 28000032 0000568-E 568E
 28000032 0000568-F 568F
 28000032 0000568-G 568G
 28000032 0000568-H 568H
 28000032 0000568-I 568I
 28000032 0000574-A 574A
 28000032 0000574-B 574B
 28000032 0000574-C 574C
 28000032 0000574-D 574D
 28000032 0000574-E 574E
 28000032 0000574-F 574F
 28000032 0000574-G 574G
 28000032 0000589-A 589A
 28000032 0000589-B 589B
 28000032 0000589-C 589C
 28000032 0000589-D 589D
 28000032 0000589-E 589E
 28000032 0000589-F 589F
 28000032 0000589-G 589G
 28000032 0000593-A 593A
 28000032 0000593-B 593B
 28000032 0000593-C 593C
 28000032 0000593-D 593D
 28000032 0000593-E 593E
 28000032 0000593-F 593F
 28000032 0000593-G 593G
 28000032 0000693-A 693A
 28000032 0000693-B 693B
 28000032 0000693-C 693C
 28000032 0000693-D 693D
 20000033 - 033 8000033 0000553-A 553A
 28000033 0000553-B 553B
 28000033 0000553-C 553C
 28000033 0000559-A 559A
 28000033 0000559-B 559B
 28000033 0000559-C 559C
 28000033 0000559-D 559D
 28000033 0000560-A 560A
 28000033 0000560-B 560B
 28000033 0000562-A 562A
 28000033 0000562-B 562B
 28000033 0000562-C 562C
 28000033 0000562-D 562D
Printed:  4/3/2024   11:00:32AM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 3 of 6
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 20000033 - 033 8000033 0000562-E 562E
 28000033 0000562-F 562F
 28000033 0000571 571
 20000034 - 034 8000034 0000592-A 592A
 28000034 0000592-B 592B
 28000034 0000675-A 675A
 28000034 0000675-B 675B
 28000034 0000675-C 675C
 28000034 0000683-A 683A
 28000034 0000683-B 683B
 28000034 0000683-C 683C
 28000034 0000683-D 683D
 28000034 0000683-E 683E
 28000034 0000683-F 683F
 28000034 0000683-G 683G
 28000034 0000683-H 683H
 28000034 0000683-I 683I
 28000034 0000683-J 683J
 28000034 0000683-K 683K
 28000034 0000683-L 683L
 28000034 0000683-M 683M
 28000034 0000683-N 683N
 28000034 0000683-O 683O
 28000034 0000683-P 683P
 28000034 0000683-Q 683Q
 28000034 0000685-A 685A
 28000034 0000685-B 685B
 28000034 0000685-C 685C
 28000034 0000685-E 685E
 28000034 0000685-F 685F
 28000034 0000685-G 685G
 28000034 0000685-H 685H
 28000034 0000692-A 692A
 28000034 0000692-B 692B
 28000034 0000692-C 692C
 28000034 0000692-D 692D
 28000034 0000692-F 692F
 28000034 0000692-G 692G
 28000034 0000734-A 734A
 28000034 0000734-B 734B
 28000034 0000734-C 734C
 28000034 0000734-D 734D
 20000035 - 035 8000035 0000517-A 517A_V
 28000035 0000517-B 517B_V
 28000035 0000594 594
 28000035 0000906-A 906A_V
 28000035 0000906-B 906B
 28000035 0000906-C 906C
 28000035 0000906-D 906D
 28000035 0000906-E 906E
 28000035 0000906-F 906F
 28000035 0000906-G 906G
 28000035 0000907-A 907A_V
 28000035 0000907-B 907B_V
 28000035 0000913 913
 20000036 - 036 8000036 0000598 598
 20000037 - 037 8000037 0000514-A 514A
 28000037 0000514-B 514B
 20000038 - 038 8000038 0000498 498_H
 20000039 - 039 8000039 0000117-A 117A
 28000039 0000117-B 117B
 28000039 0000117-C 117C
 28000039 0000117-D 117D_H
 28000039 0000117-E 117E
 28000039 0000119-A 119A_H
 28000039 0000119-B 119B_H
 28000039 0000119-D 119D_H
 28000039 0000119-E 119E_H
 28000039 0000119-F 119F_H
 20000040 - 040 8000040 0000169-A 169A_H
 28000040 0000169-B 169B_H
 10000041 - 041 8000041 0000554 554_H
 10000042 - 042 8000042 0000499 499
 18000042 0000533 533_H
 18000042 0000534 534_H
 10000043 - 043 8000043 0000110-A 110A_H
Printed:  4/3/2024   11:00:32AM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 4 of 6
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000043 - 043 8000043 0000110-C 110C_H
 18000043 0000120-A 120A_H
 18000043 0000120-B 120B_H
 18000043 0000120-C 120C_H
 10000044 - 044 8000044 0000118-B 118B_H
 18000044 0000118-C 118C_H
 18000044 0000118-D 118D_H
 18000044 0000192-C 192C_H
 18000044 0000192-D 192D_H
 18000044 0000192-E 192E_H
 10000045 - 045 8000045 0000171 171
 20000046 - 046 8000046 0000596-A 596A
 28000046 0000596-B 596B
 28000046 0000596-C 596C_H
 20000047 - 047 8000047 0000284 284_H
 20000048 - 048 8000048 0000737-B 737B
 28000048 0000737-C 737C
 28000048 0000737-E 737E
 28000048 0000737-G 737G
 28000048 0000737-H 737H
 28000048 0000737-I 737I
 28000048 0000737-J 737J
 28000048 0000737-K 737K
 28000048 0000738-A 738A
 28000048 0000738-B 738B
 28000048 0000738-C 738C
 28000048 0000738-D 738D
 28000048 0000738-E 738E
 28000048 0000738-F 738F
 28000048 0000742-A 742A
 28000048 0000742-B 742B
 28000048 0000742-C 742C
 28000048 0000742-D 742D
 28000048 0000742-E 742E
 28000048 0000742-F 742F
 28000048 0000742-G 742G
 28000048 0000742-H 742H
 28000048 0000742-I 742I
 28000048 0000744-B 744B
 28000048 0000744-D 744D
 28000048 0000744-E 744E
 28000048 0000744-F 744F
 28000048 0000746-A 746A
 28000048 0000746-B 746B
 10000049 - 049 8000049 0000743-A 743A
 18000049 0000743-B 743B
 18000049 0000743-C 743C
 18000049 0000743-D 743D
 18000049 0000743-E 743E
 18000049 0000743-F 743F
 18000049 0000743-G 743G
 18000049 0000743-H 743H
 18000049 0000743-I 743I
 18000049 0000743-J 743J
 18000049 0000743-K 743K
 18000049 0000743-L 743L
 18000049 0000743-M 743M
 10000050 - 050 8000050 0000691 691
 10000051 - 051 8000051 0000672-A 672A
 18000051 0000672-B 672B
 18000051 0000687-A 687A
 18000051 0000687-B 687B
 18000051 0000687-C 687C
 18000051 0000696 696
 10000052 - 052 8000052 0000193-A 193A
 18000052 0000193-B 193B_H
 18000052 0000193-C 193C_H
 18000052 0000193-D 193D
 18000052 0000193-E 193E
 18000052 0000590-A 590A
 18000052 0000590-B 590B_H_P
 18000052 0000590-C 590C
 18000052 0000590-D 590D
 18000052 0000590-E 590E_H_P
 18000052 0000590-F 590F
 18000052 0000597-A 597A
Printed:  4/3/2024   11:00:32AM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 5 of 6
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000052 - 052 8000052 0000597-B 597B
 18000052 0000597-C 597C
 10000053 - 053 8000053 0000191 191_H
 10000054 - 054 8000054 0000281 281_H_P
 10000055 - 055 8000055 0000282 282
 10000056 - 056 8000056 0000283 283
 10000057 - 057 8000057 0000657 657
 10000058 - 058 8000058 0000679-A 679A
 18000058 0000679-B 679B
 18000058 0000679-C 679C
 18000058 0000679-D 679D_H_P
 18000058 0000679-E 679E
 18000058 0000679-F 679F
 18000058 0000679-G 679G
 18000058 0000679-I 679I
 18000058 0000679-J 679J
 18000058 0000679-K 679K
 18000058 0000679-L 679L
 18000058 0000679-M 679M
Regular Pcts: 156Total Voting Pcts: 58
VBM Pcts: 58
Ballot Types: 2
Whole: 70
Portioned: 86
Printed:  4/3/2024   11:00:32AM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 6 of 6